
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 106-1160 Name: PRM - 1st Amend. Agreemetn 2449 LBUSD

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:11/8/2006 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/14/2006 11/14/2006

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute a First Amendment to Agreement No. 24449,
by and between the City of Long Beach and Long Beach Unified School District for shared use of
facilities, to extend the term through December 31, 2007.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Parks, Recreation and Marine

Indexes: Agreements, Amendments

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 111406-C-20sr&att

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council11/14/2006 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

